ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+’ACCREDITED by NAAC)
o L. Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)
AU S Phone & Fax: 01907-292-607
Email: coeabhilashiuni@gmail.com, coe@abhilashiuniversity.ac.in
website:www. abhilashiuniversity.ac.in

Exams-2”
NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-2/B.Ag./2025/2 |22 = 212& Dated: -30.66- 225

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 4% Semester (Batch: 2023-27) End Term
\

Examination held in the month of May 2025

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result

column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks Means Pass

A -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CS -DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RLF -DO- Result later on due to Fee.

RL(UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

RLE -Do- Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be
Rectified/Modified by the office later on

S.NO. Roll No. Student’s Name Father's Name Result
~
1 123001 Abhishek Soni Rakesh Kumar 5.60
~
2 123002 Aditi Rana Ashok K Rana 8.83
™~
3 123003 Aditya Hem Singh 7.12
~
4 123005 Anshul Sharma Rajinder Sharma 7.00
5 123006 Bhumika Thakur Shyam Lal 8.85
\ .
6 123007 Happy Chauhan Mani Chand 6.12
™~
123008 Keshika Sharma Kapil Sharma 6.55
7
123009 Kumud Kamal Kishor 6.10
8
™
9 123010 Mehak Kumari Sunil Kumar 8.49

e



10

11

12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

J‘
A

123011

123012 Nitish Kumar
123013 Rajat Kumar Sharma
123014 Ra”}?‘zlf:rmar
123015 Rohit Kumar
123016 Sandhya Thakur
123017 Shiksha Shan
123019 Shubham Thakur
123020 Shubham Singh
123021 Vanshika
123022 Vipul Verma
atre (C.O.E.)
o Dbetricit Maddbin Bi

Nikita Thakur

Ram Lal

Tikam Chand

Ram Chand Sharma

Ramesh Kumar

Subhash Chand

Chaman Singh

Sanjay Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Harnam Singh

Sadar Singh

Sanjeev Kumar

Notification NO. : AU/EXAM-2/B.Ag/2025/2123~2.&

Copy to: -

1.

2
3
4.
5

8.78

6.18

8.90

5.85

7.20
7.97
7.72
6.56

Controllér 6kEXamination
Abhilashi University, _
Comtcadlar %l@?ﬂﬁﬁﬁ#&ﬁﬁ)’m

Abhillashi University, Mandi

Dated: 20.06 2525

Dean, Faculty of Agriculture for information and necessary action please.

P.A. To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.

P.S to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

P.S to the Registrar.

Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification

be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

Notice Board




