

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & 'B+'ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)
Phone & Fax: 01907-292-607

Email: coeabhilashiuni@gmail.com, coe@abhilashiuniversity.ac.in website:www.abhilashiuniversity.ac.in

Exams-2"

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-2/B.Ag./2025/2123-2126

Dated: -30.06.2025

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 4th Semester (Batch: 2023-27) End Term Examination held in the month of May 2025

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks A R RL (A) CS RLF RL(UMC)	Means -DODODODODO-	Pass Absent Re-appear Result later on due to awards Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No. of this University and other requirements Result later on due to Fee. Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
RLE	-Do-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be Rectified/Modified by the office later on

S.NO.	Roll No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Result
1	123001	Abhishek Soni	Rakesh Kumar	5.60
2	123002	Aditi Rana	Ashok K Rana	8.83
3	123003	Aditya	Hem Singh	7.12
4	123005	Anshul Sharma	Rajinder Sharma	7.00
5	123006	Bhumika Thakur	Shyam Lal	8.85
6	123007	Happy Chauhan	Mani Chand	6.12
7	123008	Keshika Sharma	Kapil Sharma	6.55
8	123009	Kumud	Kamal Kishor	6.10
9	123010	Mehak Kumari	Sunil Kumar	8.49

10	123011	Nikita Thakur	Ram Lal	8.78
11	123012	Nitish Kumar	Tikam Chand	6.18
12	123013	Rajat Kumar Sharma	Ram Chand Sharma	7.08
13	123014	Raman Kumar Thakur	Ramesh Kumar	7.10
14	123015	Rohit Kumar	Subhash Chand	6.60
15	123016	Sandhya Thakur	Chaman Singh	8.90
16	123017	Shiksha Shan	Sanjay Kumar	5.85
17	123019	Shubham Thakur	Ramesh Kumar	7.20
18	123020	Shubham Singh	Harnam Singh	7.97
19	123021	Vanshika	Sadar Singh	7.72
20	123022	Vipul Verma	Sanjeev Kumar	6.56

As distant Registrer (C.O.E.)
As Abdit Abdit Rings are by
Abdit also with District Mandah di

Controller of Examination
Abhilashi University,
Controller, of Examinations
Abhilashi University, Mandi

Dated: 30.06.225

Notification NO.: AU/EXAM-2/B.Ag/2025/2123-26

Copy to: -

1. Dean, Faculty of Agriculture for information and necessary action please.

- 2. P.A. To Hon'ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
- 3. P.S to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 4. P.S to the Registrar.
- 5. Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6. Notice Board

Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.)
Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.)
Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.)
Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.)